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1169/1936 3/20/2009 WD Q I 01 199,000
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SLATE DEVELOPMENT LLC
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26940 SFR 833 04/21/2008

2010HX Base Yr

194 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,310 113.6520 127.29 294,040 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1902

BAS 1,902 100 1,902 200,948

FGR 528 55 290 30,639

FOP 126 30 38 4,015

FOP 267 30 80 8,452

2,823 2,310 244,053

BAS= W26 FOP= W21 S6 E21 N6$ S6 W29 S33 FOP= S8 E33 N11 W11
S6 W10 N3 W12$ E12 S3 E10 N6 E11 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,773.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,319

5,319

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


